Bluffton Ohio Historical Society Membership Form

Please share a copy with a friend!

	• •		
Is this a new membership or a membership renewal?			
	New		
	Renewal		
Please choose a membership level:			
	Annual Membership	\$25	
	Annual Sponsorship	\$200	
	Lifetime Membership	\$1,000	
Name:			
Address:			
Email (optional):			
Phone number (optional):			
Mail with your check to: Bluffton Ohio Historical Society P.O. Box 221 Bluffton, OH 45817			
Stay updated by following us on Facebook and at Bluffton Ohio Historical Society			
(blufftonforever.com)			

<u>Please provide your thoughts, ideas, and programming suggestions on the back of this page.</u>

Questions: Contact Clair Winebar, Treasurer, at clairwinebar@gmail.com or 419-672-8627

Thank you!

No goods or services were given in return for this contribution. The Bluffton Ohio Historical Society is an Internal Revenue Code Section 501(c)(3) charitable organization with federal tax identification number 93-1339852.